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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 29 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTE

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 25.14 647
2. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.94 589
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.35 562
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 26.70 540
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.82 533
6. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 27.60 489
7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 27.90 473
8. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 28.30 453
9. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 28.35 451

10. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 28.41 448
11. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 29.00 421
12. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 29.06 419
13. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 29.76 390
14. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.74 354
15. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 30.75 353
16. SHAHINI, RONA 10 KASTRIOTI 31.42 331
17. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 31.64 324
18. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.92 316
19. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 32.55 298
20. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 32.96 287
21. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.01 286
22. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 33.24 280
23. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.73 268
24. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.84 265
25. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 34.02 261
26. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 34.04 260
27. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 34.55 249
28. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.66 247
29. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 35.02 239
30. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 35.64 227
31. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 36.55 210
32. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 37.64 192
33. ELSHANI, Art 09 OTRILA 37.71 191
34. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 38.24 184
35. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 38.44 181
36. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 38.62 178
37. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.51 166
38. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 MLADOST 40.26 157
39. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.30 157
40. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 41.32 145
41. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 41.50 143
42. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 41.94 139
43. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 42.11 137
44. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 42.22 136
45. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 42.23 136
46. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 42.81 131
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Butterfly, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts

47. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.32 126
48. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 44.41 117
49. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.61 89
50. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 PK Oktopod 48.84 88
51. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Oktopod 49.81 83
52. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 50.86 78
53. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 51.80 74
54. BAUTA, Diar 11 STRUGA 54.23 64
55. TODOROVSKI, maksim 14 STRUGA 55.70 59
56. RECI, Dion 11 STRUGA 56.25 57
57. TODOROVSKI, Ilija 13 STRUGA 56.72 56
58. AVDIC, Vedad 16 AQVAFIT 58.05 52
59. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:08.24 32
60. JOLDEVSKI, matej 16 STRUGA 1:11.03 28

DSQ SAVIC, Teodor 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY B

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.35 562
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 26.70 540
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 27.60 489
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 28.35 451
5. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 28.41 448
6. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 29.00 421
7. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 31.64 324
8. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.84 265
9. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 35.02 239

10. ELSHANI, Art 09 OTRILA 37.71 191
11. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Oktopod 49.81 83

CATEGORY C

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 27.90 473
2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 28.30 453
3. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 29.76 390
4. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 30.75 353
5. SHAHINI, RONA 10 KASTRIOTI 31.42 331
6. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.92 316
7. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 32.55 298
8. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 32.96 287
9. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.01 286

10. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.73 268
11. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 34.02 261
12. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 34.04 260
13. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 35.64 227
14. BAUTA, Diar 11 STRUGA 54.23 64
15. RECI, Dion 11 STRUGA 56.25 57
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Butterfly

CATEGORY D

1. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 33.24 280
2. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 34.55 249
3. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.66 247
4. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 38.24 184
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 38.44 181
6. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 38.62 178
7. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 41.32 145
8. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 41.94 139
9. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 42.22 136

10. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 42.23 136
11. TODOROVSKI, Ilija 13 STRUGA 56.72 56

CATEGORY E

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 36.55 210
2. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 37.64 192
3. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.51 166
4. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 MLADOST 40.26 157
5. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.30 157
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 41.50 143
7. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 42.11 137
8. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 42.81 131
9. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.32 126

10. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 44.41 117
11. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.61 89
12. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 PK Oktopod 48.84 88
13. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 50.86 78
14. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 51.80 74
15. TODOROVSKI, maksim 14 STRUGA 55.70 59

DSQ SAVIC, Teodor 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY F

1. AVDIC, Vedad 16 AQVAFIT 58.05 52
2. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:08.24 32
3. JOLDEVSKI, matej 16 STRUGA 1:11.03 28


